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Kitchen Police on 
New Diners Easy Lassen Park Beckons to Motorists

A rpnl plan del-vice. Consolidated

TIME TABLE
LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES HOLLYWOOD

Motor Coach Line
i,v Torrance for Moneta, Western City, and  Man 

chester Ave., Los Angeles: A. M. 6:69 except
Sunday, 0:39; P. M. 12:34, 2:44, 4:44, 7:44 and 
11 :34.

.jV. Torrance for Keystone. Davidaon City. Watson, and 
Long Beach: A. M. 7:4f>, daily except Sunday; 
10:41; P. M, 1:31, 3:31, 5:3f., 8:41 and 12:36 A. M

*D!rect connection with Green Ruaefl to Hollywood and Lion An- 
Kcles shopping district. Also Yellow Buaea to In^lewood 
and Ornham.

FARES: Torrance to Manchester Ave., Los Angeles, 
ONE WAY, 25c; ROUND TRIP, 40c. Los Angeles 
City Fares, lOc.

WEST SIDE TRANSIT CO.
Phone 664-84 i-onj Bench

STONE & MYERS
LICENSED 

EMBALMERS 
TORRANCE

AMBULANCE 
SERVICE

LOMITA 
1204 Nnrnonnn Phone

AGENTS FOR 

Pickwick Stages

Motor Transit Co. 
Yelloway

Arrowhead Stages 

Catalina Island Trips

SUNSET STAGES 
Time Table Effective October 1, 1927

STAGES LEAVE TORRANCE

For Wil-

Be.ich, Man-

6:54 A.M. 
 7:49
8:24 

C9:15 
10:29 
11:24 

12:24 P.M.
1:24
2:M
3:14
4:34
5:19
6:24
7:24 

t8:14
9:44 

t11:2S

 7:49
8:24
9:15 

10:29 
11:24 

12:24 P.M
1:24
1:24
3:14
4:34
5:19
6:34
7:24 

t8:14
9:44 

11:29

6:20 A.M.
7:15 

 7:45
8:10
8:47
9:40 

10:50 
11:30 
12:30 P.M.
1:30
2:30
3:30

4:15
5:35
6:15
7:30 

t8:55
9:55 

11:49

El Segundo
Venice 

Ocean Park

8:47 A.M. 
10:50 
12:30 P.M.
2:30
4:35
6:15 

t8:55

 Daily except Sundays & Holidays
tSundays only

CConnecte for Catalma Island

Moto Coach Company 
one Lomita 26 

tes for charter trips

B8TT1* AUTOMOBILES ARB BUILT, BUICK WILL BUILD THBM

Drive Buick for 
over that bad road

DRIVE a Buick for 1928 over the stretch of bad 
road you know best . . . Notice how Buick's 

Cantilever Springs smooth away those aggravating 
ruts and bumps . . . Observe how Buick's Lovejoy 
Hydraulic Shock Absorbers, front and rear, absorb 
road shocks and eliminate jolts and jars . . . You 
cannot know Buick's marvelous new riding com 
fort until you have tested it yourself. A car awaits 
you in our showroom.

COUPES J119J to 018JO

Allprict,/. 0. *. /.' "', Miih..t,.,'nm,alla,laktuJJ,J. Tin 
0. M. A. C. /.ran*, f'.tn, it. ,...,, Jor.dt/.. u O...I.H,.

BUICOIQ28
R. S. ,-LAHERTY

cm,. 1,1 Hi.- most attractive of south nncl I'rospcct I'eak, 9200 foot

inii.-s i-usil ol' Redding: on tl: 
Pa, ill, Minima.", The .Villon; 
I'.nk riirvr-nlH. .in Imperi.'il l.:m-

onto Valley. The

I In- northern slopes where 13 

in- lun-st from I hell- prison-

in tin- niiiin portion of the- vol 
cano Itself.

The northern entrance to the 
mountain which was followed liy 
I In- National Park Chevrolet Is by 
tt-.-iy ol ReddinK. Red Bluff and

aim. Here arc two lakes. Lake 
Malizanlta and Lake ReflPctlon 
which mirror I lie eternal snows 
that form a hood throughout the 

ar on the northern slopes of the

liable beauty.
Another entrance to Lassen Vol 

canic- National 1'al'k is by way of 
Mineral and Chester. Along this 
road there an- numerous vantage

of Lassen Peak are to be had.
Another route reaches the I'ark 

l.y way of Oioville and Chlco. This 
passes through Butte Meadows and

lad peak of .Shasta. sixty-three 
nil.-s nwny by air line. Within the 
onfines of the reservation arc 
rori's of lakes, limpid streams and 

majestic waterfalls. Here will be 
id the Devil's Kitchen with its 
iers and boiling? mud pots«and 

ninerul springs, the boilinpr lake 
I lava caves and caverns all

far as Drukesbad which lies 
ithin the borders of the Park it- 
lf. From Drakesbad there are nu- 
erous trips that may be made on 
ot or with pack train or horses 

that include visits to the ice caves 
and Juniper Lake as well as the 
awe-inspiring crater itself which, 
from the timber line, is a com- 
paialively easy climb.

Mi

"Oh! The Most Wonderful 
Dollies at Ripple's,"

We never saw such life-like Dolls as this year- Why you 
can hardly help waving at them as you go by the window. 
Let's see, there's the
VANTA BABY dressed in regular baby clothes, because they are life s.ize babies 

with eye lashes. They go to sleep and cry when you wake them up. Then 
there's

THE FAERIE PRINCESS that stands alone and talks. And the prettiest dresses 
of Organdie, Batiste, and Rayon. Oh, yes, there's

FELT DOLLS FROM GERMANY that won't break because they're made of 
pressed felt. And the "cutest" clothes on them. "They're adorable," you'll 
say.

REAL BABY BEDS FOR DOLLS with Rubber tires, and all. 
BABY SIZE BASSINETTES with baskets that lift off and make a cradle, and 

lots of other Doll Furniture.

BUY NOW FOR BEST SELECTIONS
We won't be able to duplicate these later on. Prices, "way below most places."

Ripple Furniture Co.
"Your Credit Is Good at Ripple's"

1220-1222 El Prado Torrance

Red Cross Does 
Great Aid Work 

in Flood Areas
News of Help Given in New

England Reveals
Efficiency

BUICK SAl ES AND StRVICE 
1316 Cabrillo Avenue, Torranc«

lion .. .   i \.-l loday i.y D. C. Mac- 
Wall':.,. ,-haiiman of the Los An- 
ireh ^ rl;;i|iti-r. Alll.-ilCall I'.i-d Cross,

ivhalulllatioll work is heillK oarrted 
on l,\ the organization in the flood 
ed n-giiiiis of NV« KiiK-lariil where 
more than L'lXi people lost their 
lives early this month.

I'll to .\ovi-nilier II, M>3:; persons 
had n-ci-ived emergency assistance 
Hum the lied Cross, being provided 
with loud, clolhins and shelter. 
The National Red Cross made an 
immediate appropriation from its 
11.-usury of (75,000. which is being

Nu general appeal will be made to 
I hi: public lor funds.' stated Mr. 
Mac'.S'alteiji, although about $97,-

"The latest reports show that Hi.- 
 145 people are homeless, that 1'SK 
buildings ha\i- been destroyed and 
1541 damaged. Tw.-nty-one coun 
ties and 56 towns a IT included ill 
the stricken area. Large numbers 
of live stuck have been lost.

The Covinois nl Vermont and

feeted, ha\e designated tile I ted 
Cross to administer all relict The

will In- earned i.n through tin- local 
chapters with the assistance and 
supervision "I .National -Ued Cioss 
personnel, ul winch :>:, ui-e now in 
till- area, including Vice Chairman 
James I.. Kiescr. .Mr. Kicser is 
personally directing the present re 
lief operations and will collier with 
ScL-retnry -Hoover and Attorney

The types of assistance which will 
be extended the sufferers in the 
rehabilitation program will be such 
items as the rebuilding and re 
pairing or their dwellings, the re- 
plnnui; of household goods anil 
clothina and the providing of live 
stock and farm implements. It -will 
probably take mans weeks and per 
haps months In complete the pro-

ilv

Phone 65

HOMES 

BUILT TO ORDER

and 

FINANCED

Profit by our knowledge of 

local conditions gained by 

many years of experience 

in dealing in Torrance 

properties.

INDUSTRIAL
HOUSING 

CORPORATION
Builders and Contractors

OffiM
Oominguez Land Co Dldg. 

1510 Cravens Av«u
Torranoe 

Telephone S

Build and Live in Torrance
SIX-ROOM HOME FOR A 50-FOOT LOT

AMERICAN 
ELECTRIC 
COMPANY

ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Office: 1324 Sarto

Phone 174 
"L«t Us Figure Your Job"

PERRY 0. GUY

Contractor and Builder 

We finance your building

1023 Amapola. Ph. 181-J 

Torrance, Calif.

Torrance Brick 
Company *

Tapertny
Shlrvan Face

Select Common
Common

Manufacturers of Wire 
Cut Brick

Plaza Del Amo and Bonier 
Avenue

Torranoe, California

"Everlasting Materials"

Carpenter Builder 
Contractor Designer

DICK MEEUWIG
1324 Sartori Ave. 

Phone 174
to 100% Building Loans 

 ^TT _ . Torranoe, Calif. P. O. Box 604

TORRANCE 
ELECTRIC CO.

Electrical
Contracting

Fixtures Appliances
Wiring Supplies

1409 Marcellna Ave. 
Phone 198-W Torrance

i In- ii-iisnn Hint oul.siili- tem- 
i» i.ilun- i-biiiu«es ciinnot pi-netrale 
Hi.- «:ill». " In aildnloi), the i-un-

PLANTS and 
SHRUBBERY

Now is the time to plant 
all evergreen trees and 
shrubs.
Also fine imported Dutch 

Bulbs

KING'S NURSERY
2267 Carson St. Phone 331-M

TORRANCE 
"Complete Landscaping Service"

Plumbing
and Sheet Metal

Repairing
My Specialty Is Repairing

Quick Service Dependable Wor
Prices Reasonable

V. L. Zuver
1622 Amapola Avo.. To 

Phone 331-W

Window Cleaning
Woodwork Cleaning

Floor Waxing

New Residences 
a Specialty'

VAN'S
Window Cleaning Service

Phone 103-M Torrance 2304 Gramercy Torrance
Phone 201-M

S. E. MERRILL
LANDSCAPE 

GARDENER

Torrance 
Wallpaper and
Paint Company

1420 Marcelina Ave.
Torrance, Calif. 

Phone 71-It Res. 120-W

E. N. Tomklns, Prop.

Painting, Tinting, Deooratlnf 
and Paperhanging

Estimates Furnished


